N o v~ W

Position

Finance Director

Assistant Finance Director
Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Budget Analyst

Temporary Service Clerk

Other Positions Held City
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$202,307

$128,322

$101,704

$81,890

$74,832

$27,791

$8,812



